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up the pose’s page number in the

index.

























Expressions

And Move . . .

The Companion Disk contains the full
rotation—24 high-resolution photos—of
every pose, plus bonus views such as over-
heads and close-ups for some poses. Even
for poses that do not have dedicated close-
ups, the photos on Disk are large enough
that you can zoom in for details. Well over
2,500 full-size high resolutions photos can
be found on the included Companion Disk.
Please take a look!

On the Web

If you don't see what you are looking for
here, please visit our website where you
will find a variety of styles and many male
models. If you want more of any particular
style, lighting, or model you can find indi-
vidual poses or large collections of poses at
a discount.

Please stop by and browse the extensive
catalog at www.posespace.com.
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Introduction

In this book we have changed the layout somewhat from
previous editions. We are printing two views per pose in-
stead of four, allowing us to include twice as many poses.

We have also started photographing close-up details of
each model and have printed some of those close-ups in
the book.

Because that process had just started at the time of this
printing, not every model has these detailed views. Other
changes, as reflected by the new subtitle, are a focus on
richly-shadowed high-contrast light and only female mod-
els (male models are available from our website). Please
let us know what you think of these changes by writing to
us at contact@livemodelbooks.com.
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Facing Page
Top:

New close-up photos provide exceptional detail. Eight
poses have detail views—Dby the models Ginger, JenB,
Lexi, Mandy and Paris.

Bottom:

The photos shown on the bottom of the opposite page are
printed in miniature, but all of the actual photos are full
size. Some poses have overhead views and detail views, as
shown below.




100% View of ginger045_38
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jenbody001_34 from
the jenbody collection

at www. posespace.com




Pose Name Index

This index can be used to find the name of the poses in the book, which corresponds to a folder on
the Companion Disk where the full pose is located. To use the index, simply find the page number
for the pose you want to identify then look across to get the pose name. In the case of close-ups, the
photos are stored in the same folder as the main pose. For example, paris015 close-ups are located in

the paris015 folder on the Companion Disk.
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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47
48
49

mandy418
luana004
paris015
paris015 close-up
jenb401
jenb401 close-up
carolyne006
ginger006
becca317
jenb406

lexiO11

lexiO11 close-up
mandy407
mandy407 close-up
katja203
michaela018
becca208
jenb405
paris029
lexi016
katja207
jenb403
carolyne007
paris031
mandy424
jenb409
katja219
carolyne009
jenb411
mandy415
katja202
jenb407
ginger012
jenni038
trisha020
mandy458
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

michaela023
daphne009
becca321
paris043
katja221
jenni037
lexi022
luana023
michaela024
jenni034
mandy429
trisha021
paris044
luana027
ginger045
ginger045 close-up
becca002
luana021
mandy432
katja223
paris042
paris042 close-up
luana024
trisha023
luana029
jenni039
lexi017
lexi017 close-up
ginger043
luana028
trisha027
jenni040
katja226
lexi025
becca327
mandy427
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119-121
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katja225
michaela035
becca213
lexi028
michaela025
daphne019
becca015
michaela031
mandy447
luana042
ginger041
daphne015
luana044
luana046
becca352
mandy448
mandy448 close-up
daphne011
ginger040
luana045
trisha026
mandy455
michaela036
trisha039
trisha036
luana048
becca354
michaela034
lexi045
mandy457
michaela027
mandyexpressions
beccaexpressions
jenbexpressions
parisheaddetails
lexiheaddetails
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Free

Type this code, AMHCG620118A into the form at
www.livemodelbooks.com/bonus/

Poses Books

The Art Models series provides hundreds of poses with a wide variety
of models, lighting, and styles. Each book has a different focus, for

More Art Models

example Art Models 2 showcases classically inspired poses; Art Models
5 focuses on dynamic poses, Art Models 3, 4 and 5 show the favorites
chosen by our customers; and the first Arz Models has a broad selection
of poses printed in a smaller format.

You can ask your bookseller to order Art Models using the product codes below.
Or, visit us on the web www.livemodelbooks.com.

Art Models
Soft cover book
Soft cover book with disk
Companion Disk

Art Models 2
Hardcover book
Hardcover book with disk
Companion Disk

Art Models 3
Hardcover book with disk
Companion Disk

Art Models 4
Hardcover book with disk
Companion Disk

Art Models 5
Hardcover book with disk
Companion Disk

Art Models 6
Hardcover book with disk
Companion Disk

Art Models Ultra
Becca

9780976457329
9780976457336
9780976457367 5

9780976457374
9780976457381
9780981624907

9780976457336
9780981624914

9780981624938
9780981624921

9780981624969
9780981624952

9780981624976
9780981624983

9780981624990

The Art Models Ultra DVD for PC and Mac was specifi-
cally designed for digital artists and provides a thorough
study of one complete figure with exceptionally high reso-
lution.

Finp NEw MoDELS ONLINE

New models and thousands of poses, many not appearing in
any book.

New poses posted as they are finished.

Special products not available anywhere else, such as complete
photo sessions downloadable or on disk.

Get instant access to any finished pose in our catalog.
Discover new and upcoming projects.

Send us your thoughts, questions and comments with the

feedback form.

Visit us on the web at www.posespace.com.

WWW.POSESPACE.COM
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Photos For Figure Drawing, Mainting & Sculpring

ART / Human Figure
Live: Moded Boxks

Hringiag Life ta Are

The Art Modlel sevies puts a team of professbonal models on your schedule, whenever and wherever you need them. This
collection of full-color high-resolurion photos of the nude human form enables meaningful work or practice even when a
live model is not available—a valusble sddivion to any figurative gmiscs librany!

Benelits

L

Find exactly the right pose, pet just the right view, and never be

Fromt and side views in the book phas 24 views on disk

allow you to choose the best angle for your project.

Take all the time you need to oy new rechniques or ex-

periment with new media and hone your skills.

"H:ud'l. the human form in the combort of WL WD home

and on yasur schedule.
Albways get your choboe of pose and view.

See deralls closer than you would In pemon with the

photos on the Companion Disk.

Circar value a1 kess than the cost of one modeling session.

withour a model again,

ProTtacEAPHED v Booianos

L]

COmpianion sk

See the poses in 3o0-degree surround view, with
24 photos per pose as shown below. Some poses
inchide extreme dl.mu.]'n- amad many have overhead
views.

Lo in on cyes & cars, li:ngrh and toes and any
area requiring a closer look.

Project the phoves for yourself or for a group or
display in High Definition.

Mrint exacely the view you wanc and take i amy-
where,

Coreare meshes and texiumes,

From planning compositions o completing the finest de-
fails; Art .'de'r!r i the -.".dl.lr.'i.l PeNgsIRCE i wiill furn to trme
and again as vou develop your art and hone your akills,

!_"

New Models and New High-Contrast Light!

Discover new poses and models ar

www, [Peselpace.com




	Contents

	Introduction
	Pose Photographs
	Expressions and Head Details
	Index

